VETERANS MEMORIAL COMMISSION
September 15, 2016 Commission Meeting
Cultural Arts Centre (City Centre)
7:00 p.m.

Tentative Agenda

1.

2.

8.

9.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approval of May 2, 2016 Minutes

Veterans Day (November 11, 2015)

Pearl Harbor Day (December 7, 2015)

Pennies for Patriots/Hall of Honor presentations to Board of Aldermen
Comments from the floor

Next Meeting (October 3, 2016)

10. Adjournment

Ericka Oxford, Chairman



